
The Leadership Education  
in Neurodevelopmental and other  
related Disabilities (LEND) network  
is a federally supported program  
designed to improve health outcomes 
for individuals with Autism Spectrum 
Disorder (ASD) and other  
neurodevelopmental disabilities. 

The Brooklyn LEND program was 
established in collaboration between 
SUNY Downstate School of Health 
Professions and the Department 
of Pediatrics, with the goals of 
enhancing ASD services across 
the lifespan.

Brooklyn LEND Announces 
2025 Training Series

WHO:    
Parents and caregivers who have 
children diagnosed with autism 
or other neurodevelopmental 
conditions

WHY:
Empower parents and caregivers 
with needed resources

WHEN:  
Mondays from 11am to 1pm 

WHERE: via ZOOM 

Understanding the diagnosis of Autism Spectrum Disorder

Importance of the evaluation process & evaluation reports

Understanding different school settings & services

Understanding your child’s learning process & basic behavioral strategies

Finding resources & services in NYC

Transition to adulthood

LEND

T O P I C S
11/3/25

11/10/25

11/17/25

11/24/25

12/1/25

12/08/25

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/95523462892
Meeting ID: 955 2346 2892
One tap mobile +16465588656,,95523462892# US (NY) 
Please email us at Lendparents@gmail.com if you have any questions      


