LEND

The Leadership Education in Neurodevelopmental and other related Disabilities (LEND) network is a federally supported program designed to improve health outcomes for individuals with Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) and other neurodevelopmental disabilities.

The Brooklyn LEND program was established in collaboration between SUNY Downstate School of Health Professions and the Department of Pediatrics, with the goals of enhancing ASD services across the lifespan.

Brooklyn LEND Announces 2025 Training Series

WHO:

Parents and caregivers who have children diagnosed with autism or other neurodevelopmental conditions

WHY:

Empower parents and caregivers with needed resources

WHEN:

Mondays from 11am to 1pm

WHERE: via ZOOM

TOPICS	
11/3/25	Understanding the diagnosis of Autism Spectrum Disorder
11/10/25	Importance of the evaluation process & evaluation reports
11/17/25	Understanding different school settings & services
11/24/25	Understanding your child's learning process & basic behavioral strategies
12/1/25	Finding resources & services in NYC
12/08/25	Transition to adulthood

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/95523462892

Meeting ID: 955 2346 2892

One tap mobile +16465588656,,95523462892# US (NY)

Please email us at Lendparents@gmail.com if you have any questions